BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.550 260.00 663.000 0.00 2,436.525

913.00 0.00 3,355.28

Total Amount in USD: 913.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,355.28

USD Nine Hundred And Thirteen Only

AED Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Five And Twenty Eight Fils Only